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Committee Name

Mailing Address

Email FriendsofYannette@gmail.com Daytime Phone

Report Year

This Period Year-to-Date

2,386.02$               

2,411.00$               2,411.00$               

750.00$                  750.00$                  

-$                       

3,161.00$               3,161.00$               

458.60$                  458.60$                  

-$                       -$                       

458.60$                  458.60$                  

5,088.42$               

-$                       

1,200.00$               

Yannette Figueroa Cole 3/27/2023
Print Name Date

I certify that I have examined this report and to the best of my knowledge and belief, it is true, correct, and complete.

Signature of the candidate or treasurer

SUMMARY OF OUTSTANDING DEBTS

    3-A. Incurred Obligations (Unpaid Bills)

    3-B. Outstanding Loan Balance

Is this report an amendment?

COMMITTEE IDENTIFICATION

Friends of Yannette for District 10

608-318-3838

Note: Use of this form is required by the Ethics Commission for reporting campaign 
finance activity. Completion of this form is mandatory for local committees. It is not the 
Commission's intention to use any personally identifiable information from this form for 
any other purpose.

Office Use Only

4327 Milford Road, Madison, WI 53711

FILING PERIOD

SUMMARY OF MONETARY RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

Ending Cash On-Hand

    2-A. Gross Monetary Expenditures

    2-B. Monetary Contributions to Committees (Transfers-Out)

Total Monetary Receipts

Total Monetary Disbursements

Beginning Cash On-Hand

1. Money Received (Receipts)

2. Money Spent (Disbursements)

    1-A. Monetary Contributions from Individuals

    1-B. Monetary Contributions from Committees (Transfers-In)

    1-C. Other Income and Commercial Loans

2023

Is this a Termination Report?

Office Use Only

Yes No

January Continuing
July Continuing

Spring Pre-Primary
Spring Pre-Election

Fall Pre-Primary
September
Fall Pre-Election

Special Pre-Primary
Special Pre-Election
Special Post-Election Yes No

Form: CF-2LE (Rev. 04/2019) Prescribed by: State of Wisconsin, Ethics Commission
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Date Name Address City ST Zip Occupation  Comments  Amount 

1/1/2023 Diane Farsetta 213 N Fifth St Madison WI 53704 Outreach Specialist AB251658211 50

1/3/2023 Lindsay Lemmer 1210 W Dayton St Madison WI 53706 Communication AB251717331 50
1/4/2023 Ana Hooker 15 S Broom St Apt 205 Madison WI 53703 CLO AB251734268 200
1/6/2023 Erica Lopez 5321 Severn Way Madison WI 53714 ATTORNEY AB251809851 100
1/7/2023 Martha Kemble 4211 School Rd Madison WI 53704 bookkeeper AB251848845 50

1/7/2023 David Hart 10 Norway Maple Cir Madison WI 53704 Lawyer AB251854422 20

1/7/2023 Michelle Ellinger 3834 Whitman Ln  #108Madison WI 53704 Owner and family care coordinatorAB251856373 25

1/7/2023 Claudia Korcarz 4105 Iroquois Drive Madison WI 53711 Scientist AB251857505 50

1/8/2023 Evelyn Cruz 2750 Calle Francia Bo. Llanadas Bo. LlanadasIsabela PR 000662 Evaluation Director AB251861136 250

1/8/2023 Michael Johnson 3641 Kemman Ave Brookfield IL 60513 Senior Client Solutions Specialist AdvertisingAB251878142 250

1/9/2023 Amy Westra 4530 Armistice Ln Madison WI 53704 Staff Engineer AB251906382 25

1/12/2023 Keith Furman 5328 Lake Mendota DriveMadison WI 53705 Consultant PC-273 100

1/12/2023 Elizabeth Banks 114 Proudfit St Madison WI 53715 Retired PC-1321 25

1/12/2023 Mary Mullen 4337 Milford Rd Madison WI 53711 Retired Cash 20

1/12/2023 Nicky Cooper 1317 Praire Road Madison WI 53711 (blank) Cash 9

1/12/2023 Patty Stockdale 4337 Milford Rd Madison WI 53711 Retired Cash 7

1/12/2023 Tory  Latham 2017 Ellen Ave Madison WI 53716 (blank) Cash 5

1/12/2023 Joann Kelley 4333 Crawford dr Madison WI 53711 Not Employed AB252034657 50

1/12/2023 Sheray Wallace 5630 Schroeder Rd Apt 424Madison WI 53711 Resource Educator AB252060925 100

1/12/2023 Nicholas Pjevach 5327 Brody Dr Apt 202 Madison WI 53705 Not Employed AB252062741 50

1/12/2023 Patrick Heck 123 N Blount St Apt 303Madison WI 53703 Researcher AB252069996 100

1/12/2023 Heidi Wegleitner 1941 E Dayton St Madison WI 53704 ATTORNEY AB252070404 100

1/14/2023 Mary Bottari 1035 Sherman Ave. Madison WI 53703 Govt. AB252130906 250

1/17/2023 Joel Gratz 5710 Indian Trace Madison WI 53716 Data Coordinator PC-1027 25

1/22/2023 Amelia Royko 6311 Amacher Hollow RdArena WI 53503 Not Employed AB252377497 50

1/23/2023 Steve Stephenson 3321 Basil Drive Madison WI 53704 Accountant AB252402286 25

1/24/2023 Ronald Luskin 615 W Main Street Apt 302Madison WI 53703 Retired PC-3318 150

2/2/2023 Ian Jamison 1827 E Washington Ave Apt 167Madison WI 53704 Senior Consultant AB252910021 25

2/3/2023 Rick Orton 5410 Dorsett Dr Madison WI 53711 Retired PC-4792 100

2/3/2023 Sunshine Jones 4333 Crawford dr Madison WI 53711 Not Employed AB252960872 50

2/5/2023 Juan Jose Lopez 2532 Fairfield Pl Madison WI 53704 Retired PC-10740 50

2/6/2023 Lorien Draeger 242 Dunning St Madison WI 53704 Software Engineer AB253057005 50
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Income Schedule 1-B Monetary Contributions from Committees (Transfers-In) Page 3 of 5

Date Committee Name Address City ST Zip  Comments  Amount 

1/27/2023 Realtors Direct Giver Program 4801 Forest Run Rd Suite 201Madison WI 53704 50.00$    

1/29/2023 Progressive Dane 1202 Williamson St #1 Madison WI 53703 300.00$  

2/5/2023 Patrick Heck 123 N Blount St Apt 303Madison WI 53703 200.00$  
2/6/2023 Grant for Madison 3930 Anchor Dr Madison WI 53714 200.00$  
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Date Name Address City ST Zip Purpose  Comments  Amount 

1/20/2023 Run the world PO Box 8708 Madison WI 53708 Flyer Exp-107 370.84

1/1/2023 ActBlue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Platform Fee AB251658211 1.98

1/3/2023 ActBlue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Platform Fee AB251717331 1.98

1/4/2023 ActBlue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Platform Fee AB251734268 7.9

1/6/2023 ActBlue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Platform Fee AB251809851 3.95

1/7/2023 ActBlue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Platform Fee AB251848845 1.98

1/7/2023 ActBlue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Platform Fee AB251854422 0.79

1/7/2023 ActBlue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Platform Fee AB251856373 0.99

1/7/2023 ActBlue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Platform Fee AB251857505 1.98

1/8/2023 ActBlue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Platform Fee AB251861136 9.88

1/8/2023 ActBlue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Platform Fee AB251878142 9.88

1/9/2023 ActBlue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Platform Fee AB251906382 0.99

1/12/2023 ActBlue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Platform Fee AB252034657 1.98

1/12/2023 ActBlue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Platform Fee AB252060925 3.95

1/12/2023 ActBlue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Platform Fee AB252062741 1.98

1/12/2023 ActBlue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Platform Fee AB252069996 3.95

1/12/2023 ActBlue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Platform Fee AB252070404 3.95

1/14/2023 ActBlue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Platform Fee AB252130906 9.88

1/22/2023 ActBlue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Platform Fee AB252377497 1.98

1/23/2023 ActBlue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Platform Fee AB252402286 0.99

1/29/2023 ActBlue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Platform Fee AB252717867 11.85

2/2/2023 ActBlue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Platform Fee AB252910021 0.99

2/3/2023 ActBlue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Platform Fee AB252960872 1.98

2/6/2023 ActBlue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Platform Fee AB253057005 1.98
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Debts Schedule 3-B Loans (Personal, Committee, Commercial) Page 5 of 5

Date Name Address City ST Zip
Guarantor (if 

Any)

 Outstanding 
Balance, 

Beginning of 
Period 

 New Loan 
Amount This 

Period 

 Outstanding 
Balance, Close 

of Period 

2/14/2021 Yannette F Cole 4327 Milford Rd Madison WI 53711 900 900

7/15/2021 Yannette F Cole 4327 Milford Rd Madison WI 53711 300 300
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